Directors:

2020 Pulaski County Parks & Recreation
Basketball Schedule — 5-6 Coed

CJ Burgis — 643-0112 Or cjburgis@pulaskicounty.org
John Myers — 674-0107 Or jmyers@pulaskicounty.org

Team Information:

# Name Coaches # Name Coaches

1. Hokies Joey Bower 8. Monstars Shannon Perkins
2. RES Warriors Hivera Green 9. Pul. Rockets  Todd Goad

3. Sharks John Manuel 10. Globetrotters  Steve Gregory
4. Lions Brandon Webb 11. Pul. Warriors ~ Mike Sheppard
5. Wizards Mark Atkins 12. Bulls Larry Freeman
6. EIf Ballers Kevin Perfater 13. SES Rockets  Shane Farmer
7. Vipers Lans Dawson

Gyms: CEN = Central Gym in Pulaski, DES=Dublin Elementaty School, DMS = Dublin Middle School, ORIV = OLD Riverlawn Elementary School,
PES = Pulaski Elementary School, PMS = Pulaski Middle School, RIV = Riverlawn Elementary School,SES = Snowville Elementary School

Schedule:

Tuesday, January 7

5:45 pm
6:45 pm
7:45 pm
7:30 pm
5:30 pm
6:30 pm

4vs9
5vs8
6Vvs7

1vs12
2vs1l
3vs10

PES
PES
PES
DES
DES
DES

Friday, January 17

8vs6
9vs5
10vs 4
11vs 3
12 vs 2
13vs1

5:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:30 pm
6:30 pm
5:30 pm
7:30 pm

DES
DES
DES
ORIV
ORIV
ORIV

Friday, January 24

5:45 pm
6:45 pm
6:15 pm
5:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:30 pm

4vs2
5vsl

ORIV
ORIV

6vs13 SES
7vs12 CEN
8vs1ll CEN
9vs10 CEN

Saturday, February 1

10am 11vs9
11lam 12vs8
12n 13vs7
10 am 1vs6
11 am 2vs5
12n 3vs4

DES
DES
DES
ORIV
ORIV
ORIV

Thursday, January 9

Friday, January 10

6:15pm 12v13 SES

Saturday, January 18

10 am 3vsl
11am 4vs13
10 am 5vs12
11 am 6vsll
12n 7vs10
1pm 8vs9

Tuesday, January 28

5:30pm 10vs8
6:30 pm 11vs7
7:30 pm 12 vs6
5:30 pm 13vs5
6:30pm 1vs4
7:30pm  2vs3

Tuesday, January 14

6:45pm 7vs5 DES 545pm 13vs2 RIV
545pm 8vs4 DES 7:45pm 3vsl12 PES
545pm 9vs3 RIV 6:45pm 4vsl1ll PES
6:45pm 10vs2 RIV 545pm 5vs10 PES
7:45pm 11lvsl RIV 6:45pm 9vs6 DES
5:45pm 7vs8 DES
Tuesday, January 21
ORIV 545pm 9vs7 PES
SES 6:30 pm 10vs6 DES
CEN 5:30pm 11vs5 DES
CEN 7:30pm 12vs4 DES
CEN 6:45pm 13vs3 RIV
CEN 545pm 1vs2 RIV
Thursday, January 30 Friday, January 31
DES 7:15pm 8vs 13 SES 530pm 5vs3 DES
DES 7:30pm 6vs2 DES
DES 6:30pm 7vsl DES
ORIV 6:45pm 10vs11l CEN
ORIV 545pm 9vs12 CEN
ORIV

Tuesday, February 4

5:30pm 6vs4
6:30pm 7vs3
7:30pm 8vs?2
6:45pm 1vs9
7:45pm 10vs 13

DES
DES
DES
PES
PES

Note: On days when schools are closed or let out early due to inclement weather, games will
be canceled for that night. On Saturdays call 674-0107 for weather related cancellations.
Also for game cancellations, you can check our facebook page at “Pulaski County VA Parks & Rec”.



